NYS - Real Property System
County of Essex

Town of Minerva
SWIS Code - 153400

School District - 153401 Minerva

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

13870 SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47450 FOREST/REF LAND - FISHER ACT
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 446

RPTL 408

RPTL 410

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 420-b

RPTL 464(2)

RPTL 446

RPTL 483

AG-MKTS L 305

AG MKTS L 306

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 480

RPTL 480-a

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

344,686,475

Number of
Exemptions
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Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

573,700
3,964,440
13,900
4,766,700
31,500
625,800
240,200
279,000
544,100
90,400
22,400
22,632
63,077
1,850,600
6,228,850
3,600,000
446,473
4,821,688
83,900

28,185,460
83,900
28,269,360

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/8/2021 13:57:51

344,686,475
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.17
1.15
0.00
1.38
0.01
0.18
0.07
0.08
0.16
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.54
1.81
1.04
0.13
1.40
0.02

8.18
0.02
8.20

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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